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Bid # Name E-Mail Company Address City State Zip Phone Fax Addendums Issued 

1 Andrew Bongiovanni abongiovanni@mabinc.net MA Bongiovanni, Inc. 1400 Jamesville Ave Syracuse NY 13205 315-475-9937

2 Monica Noble mnoble@syrabex.com Syracuse Builders Exchange 6563 Ridings Rd Syracuse NY 13206 315-437-9936 315-437-5044

3 Danielle McNally dmcnally@paintbidtracker.com Paint BidTracker Pittsburgh PA 15203 412-697-1125

4 J Barnes contact@envirobidnet.com Envirobid 24123 Peachland Blvd. C-4 310 Port Charlotte FL 33954 888-888-0900

5 Maureen Siracusa Sirmech@gmail.com Siracusa Mechanical Inc PO Box 368. 6051 Bluefield Rd Auburn NY 13021 315-252-5046 315-252-2051

6 Adam Kohn akohn@villagerci.com Villager Construction, Inc. 425 Old Macedon Center Rd Fairport NY 14450 585-223-7697 585-223-7787

7 Elizabeth Herboldt lizh@planandprint.com Plan & Print Systems 6160 Eastern Ave Syracuse NY 13211 315-437-5111 315-468-1510

8 Ryan Stiles Rstiles@rainforrent.com Rain For Rent 5626 Tec Dr Avon NY 14414 585-226-8280 585-226-9483

9 Mark Botsford mbotsford@metrogroupinc.com The Metro Group, Inc. 150 Elmgrove Park Rochester NY 14624 315-345-2437 585-232-3057

10 Kyle Buckles kyleb@koesterassociates.com Koester Associates 3101 Seneca Turnpike Canastota NY 13032 315-697-3800

11 Peggy Christensen falter@falterconstruction.com C.O. Falter Construction Corp 403 West Bear Street Syracuse NY 13204 315-422-3016

12 Joseph Venuti jvenuti@frizzoconstruction.com F Rizzo Construction 130 Genesee St Suite 230 Auburn NY 13021 315-252-1872

13 Trista Dennis trista.dennis@oconnellelectric.com O'Connell Electric Company 7001 Performance Dr Syracuse NY 13212 315-766-1035

14 Roberto DeVincentis vacriconstruction@onebrickavenue.com Vacri Construction 1 Brick Avenue Binghamton NY 13901 607-723-4319 607-723-9539

15 Johnny Simone JSIMONE@RIDLEYELECTRIC.COM Ridley Electric Co Inc. 1810 Lemoyne Ave Syracuse NY 13208 315-463-8606 315-463-8638

16 Rhaya Mae S Ortizano rhaya.ortizano@construction.com Dodge Data & Analytics Co. 300 American Metro Blvd 
Hamilton 
Township

NJ 08619 413-507-3176 413-507-3176

17 Marty Hubbard mhubbardconstruction@gmail.com M. Hubbard Construction 4225 Railroad Street Mottville NY 13119 315-247-9789

18 Vern Ziegler vacriconstruction@onebrickavenue.com Vacri Construction 1 Brick Avenue Binghamton NY 13901 607-723-4319 607-723-9539

19 Justine Claire B Cagot justine.cagot@construction.com Dodge Data & Analytics Co. 4300 Beltway Place, Ste 150 Arlington TX 76018 413-284-3294

20 Tricia Catalano tcatalano@jwdanforth.com John W. Danforth Company 930 Old Dutch Road Victor NY 14564 585-924-7030

Time:  12:30 AM
Bid Date:  Monday April 8, 2019

Project Name:  WWTP UV Disinfection System Replacement Project Contract No.2
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21 Sharon Avila sharon.avila@oconnellelectric.com O'Connell Electric Company, Inc 7001 Performance Drive Syracuse NY 13212 315-437-1453 Asked to be removed from 
bidders list. 4/4/2019

22 Danielle McNally dmcnally@paintbidtracker.com Paint Bid Tracker NA Pittsburgh PA 15203 412-697-1125

23 Donald Payne don.payne@kaman.com Kaman Automation Inc. 1000 University Ave Rochester NY 14607 585-719-2940

24 Joe DeMeo jdemeo@tisales.com Ti Sales 36 Hudson Rd MA 01776 800-225-4616

25 Kevin Murphy kam@blairsupplyusa.com Blair Supply Corp 785 Beahan Rd Rochester NY 14624 585-436-9624 585-436-1907

26 Sean sean.parac@construction.com Dodge Data and Analytics 300 American Metro Blvd #185 NJ 08619 866-260-9240
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